Citation
E0061510
E0049915
125562
CE1390
CE1391
E0061607
E0058385
125563
125067
125067
125561
125561
E0047891
E0061585
E0045908
E0049667
E0049667
E0049667V

Name

BROOME, DYLAN A

CLARY, VICTOR FRANKLIN
ELLIOTT, PAIGE DANIELLE
LOSEKE, GREGORY MARK
LOSEKE, GREGORY MARK
MACEDA, MARLIX

MITCHELL, ALAN HOUSTON
MURPHY, JONATHAN KALEB
MUSSO, MITCHEL TATE
MUSSO, MITCHEL TATE
PALACIOS, PEDRO

PALACIOS, PEDRO

SALISU, RUKAYAT OLUWATOSIN
SALISU, RUKAYAT OLUWATOSIN
VALLEJO, JUAN IGNACIO CASTRO
WASHINGTON, KAYLA SHANAY
WASHINGTON, KAYLA SHANAY
WASHINGTON, KAYLA SHANAY

Defendant Attorney

BROWN, BRITTNEY

ZWILLENBERG, BERNARD

JULIAN, GRANT ST. llI
MORROW, KYLE A
HALL, JUSTIN K
GALLIAN, GREGG
GALLIAN, GREGG
HORTON, CHASE
HORTON, CHASE
MORROW, KYLE A
MORROW, KYLE A
JULIAN, GRANT ST. llI
LONDON, REGGIE
LONDON, REGGIE
LONDON, REGGIE

Status
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

Status Date/Time
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 3:00 PM
10/4/2023 3:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM
10/4/2023 2:00 PM

Offense

RAN STOP SIGN

FAILED TO YIELD ROW TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION EXTERIORSURFACES
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION EXTERIORSURFACES
RAN STOP SIGN

SPEEDING 67 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

THEFT

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

RAN RED LIGHT

TRANSPORT LOOSE MATERIAL/UNSECURE LOAD

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR



